
DATE EVENT VENUE

Monday, 3 February 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 22 February 2014 WORKING BEE Carlaminda

Sunday, 23 February 2014 Rnd 1 Jnr/Snr MX CORC Carlaminda

Monday, 3 March 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 15 March 2014 WORKING BEE AMCROSS Mudda Lake

Saturday, 22 March 2014 JNR AMCROSS Mudda Lake

Sunday, 23 March 2014 SNR AMCROSS Mudda Lake

Monday, 7 April 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 12 April 2014 WORKING BEE Mudda Lake

Sunday, 13 April 2014 Rnd 2 JNR/SNR Grass TRK Mudda Lake

Monday, 5 May 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 17 May 2014 WORKING BEE Carlaminda

Sunday, 18 May 2014 Rnd 3 Jnr/Snr MX CORC Carlaminda

Monday, 2 June 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 14 June 2014 WORKING BEE Carlaminda

Sunday, 15 June 2014 Rnd 4 Jnr/Snr MX CORC Carlaminda

Monday, 7 July 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 2 August 2014 WORKING BEE Carlaminda

Sunday, 3 August 2014 Rnd 5 Jnr MX/Snr Sprint Carlaminda

Monday, 4 August 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Monday, 1 September 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 20 September 2014 WORKING BEE Carlaminda

Sunday, 21 September 2014 Rnd 6 Jnr/Snr MX CORC Carlaminda

Monday, 6 October 2014 General Meeting 7pm Cooma Ex Services

Sunday, 12 October 2014 RAIN OFF DAY Carlaminda

Monday, 3 November 2014 AGM Cooma Ex Services

Saturday, 8 November 2014 Presentation Night TBA

Please see web page for up to date contacts.


